
August 6, 2020 

The Philippine Stock Exchange, Inc. 
6th Floor PSE Tower 
28th corner 5th Avenue 
Bonifacio Global City 
Taguig City 

Attention: Ms. Janet A. Encarnacion 
Head, Disclosure Department 

Gentlemen: 

Please be informed that based on our records as of July 31, 2020, following is the number of 
shareholders owning at least one (1) board lot of First Gen Corporation (FGEN): 

Company Total No. of 
stockholders 

Last Trading 
Date 

Last Closing 
Price 

Number of 
Shares per 
Board Lot 

Total number 
of stockholders 
owning at least 

one (1) 
 board lot 

First Gen 
Corporation 

Common 
Preferred Series G 

344 
81 

07-30-2020
07-30-2020

Php26.95 
Php105.00 

100 
10 

331 
      81 

Thank you. 

Very truly yours, 

RACHEL R. HERNANDEZ 
Corporate Secretary  


